the aluminium peoplethe aluminium people
Architectural CatalogueArchitectural Catalogue
(I)
Company Profile
Alom Extrusions – The flagship company of the Alom Group of Industries has been one of
the leading producers of quality aluminium extruded products consistently for the last 25
years.
Alom Extrusions consists of two manufacturing units – Unit-1 in Kolkata, West Bengal and

Material is supplied in standard length of 3660 mm. On customer’s request, specific custom
lengths can also be supplied.
HOW TO ORDER:
While placing your order, kindly provide the following details to help us serve you better.
    •Section No.
    •Alloy and Temper
    •Cut Length (In mm)
    •Quantity (in kg)
    •Packing (Standard Packing: HDPE cloth. Specialized packing can be provided as per
    customer’s specification.)
    •End Use
Besides the profiles presented in our catalogue, we also manufacture custom made profiles
as per our customer’s requirements.
CONTACT DETAILS:
Phone : 91 33 40106789
Fax : 91 33 2282 7305
E-mail : mktg@alomextrusions.com
Website : www.alomextrusions.com
Index
(III)
Partition Sections 1 – 6
Door Sections 7 – 17
13 & 15 mm Sliding Series 18 – 19
18 mm Premium Sliding Series 20
18 mm Standard Sliding Series 21 – 23
20 mm Sliding Series 24 – 29
22 mm Sliding Series 30
23 mm Sliding Series 31
25 mm Sliding Series 32 – 33
26 mm Sliding Series 34
27 mm Standard Sliding Series 35 – 37
27 mm Euro Sliding Series 38
28 mm Sliding Series 39
30 mm Sliding Series 40 – 41
32 mm Sliding Series 42
33 mm Alom Sliding Series 43
35 mm Sliding Series 44
Miscellaneous Sliding Sections 45 – 51
33 mm Casement Series 52
34 mm (Type-1) Casement Series 52
Index
(IV)
34 mm (Type-2) Casement Series 53
34 mm (Type-3) Light Casement Series 53
35 mm (Type-1) Casement Series 54
35 mm (Type-2) Alom Casement Series 55
40 mm (Type-1) Light Casement Series 56
40 mm (Type-2) Casement Series 56
40 mm (Type-3) Casement Series 57 – 58
41.5 mm Casement Series 59
42 mm Casement Series 60 – 61
Z (Type-1) Casement Series 62
Z (Type-2) Casement Series 62
Z (Type-3) Casement Series 63
Miscellaneous Casement Sections 64 – 70
Curtain Wall & Structural Glazing 71 – 78
Roof Sections 79
Fixed Light Sections 79
Glazing Bar Sections 80 – 81
Balustrades, Louvers etc. 82 – 83
Display Sections 84 – 86
Modular Sections 87 – 89
Miscellaneous Architectural Sections 90 – 94
Partition Sections
1
Sec. No. Dimension in mm. Wt. Range
Unit-I Unit-II A B T Gm/3.66m
H5922A B9227 48 24 0.85 1400 -1600
H5922 B9226 48 24 1 1600 - 1800
H5921 B8261 50.8 25.4 1 1750 -1950
B9235 50.2 24.8 1.5 2440 - 2685
B9214 50.8 25.4 1.8 2890 - 3170
B9238 62.5 37.1 1.5 3130 -3445